
QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2014

4th QUARTER OF 2014
(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604)

                   
Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

11/10/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health

Arkansas Home Visiting Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services/Health 
Resources & Services 
Admin

$1,353,111

$0

$0

$1,353,111

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

11/10/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health

Arkansas Home Visiting Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health & Human 
Services/Health 
Resources & Services 
Admin

$1,269,015

$0

$0

$1,269,015

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

11/3/2014 Arkansas Department of 
Health/Womens Health 
Section

A program that is designed to educate 
adolescents on abstinence and contraception to 
prevent pregnancy and sexually transmitted 
infections.

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Health and Human 
Services, Adm. For 
Children & Families

$480,464

$0

$0

$480,464

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

12/18/2014 Arkansas Natural Heritage 
Commission

Surveys for Geocarpon minimum, Lindera 
melissifolia, Physaria filiformis, Echinacea paradox 
var, paradoxa. Delphinium treleasei, Dirca 
decipiens, Solidago gattingeri, Trillium texanum 
and Thalictrum ardansanum

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$17,545

$5,849

$0

$23,394

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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