ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2014

QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

4th QUARTER OF 2014

(A.C.A. § 19-7-604)

Date of Award	State Agency	Project Description	Area of Impact	Federal Funding Agency	Funding Amounts	
11/10/2014	Arkansas Department of Health	Arkansas Home Visiting Program	Statewide	U.S. Department of Health & Human Services/Health Resources & Services Admin	Federal	\$1,353,111
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$1,353,111
11/10/2014	Arkansas Department of Health	Arkansas Home Visiting Program	Statewide	U.S. Department of Health & Human Services/Health Resources & Services Admin	Federal	\$1,269,015
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$1,269,015
11/3/2014	Arkansas Department of Health/Womens Health Section	A program that is designed to educate adolescents on abstinence and contraception to prevent pregnancy and sexually transmitted infections.	Statewide	U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Adm. For Children & Families	Federal	\$480,464
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$480,464
12/18/2014	Arkansas Natural Heritage Commission	Surveys for Geocarpon minimum, Lindera melissifolia, Physaria filiformis, Echinacea paradox var, paradoxa. Delphinium treleasei, Dirca decipiens, Solidago gattingeri, Trillium texanum and Thalictrum ardansanum	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior/Fish & Wildlife Service	Federal	\$17,545
					State In-Kind	\$5,849
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$23,394

--- END OF RECORDS ---